St.Paul's Sr.Sec.School, Bundi

Annual Examination -2026

Date Sheet
Date Day | Il n v \'/ Vi Vil Vil
Hindi (Oral)/ Maths (Oral)/ English (Oral)/ Maths (Oral)/ English (Oral)/ L . L
26/02/2026 Thursday G/K. Computer G.K M.Sc. Computer
27/02/2026 Friday Eng"fv'l’s(fra') ! Hi”‘?\inl égra')’ Maﬂl‘\; S‘Sra"’ Hi"“g(ira')/ Hi”d;/l. é(g‘ral) ! | Moral Science | Moral Science | Moral Science
04/03/2026 Wednesday Hindi - | Science Hindi - | English - il Maths Science Maths Hindi-1
{06/03/2026 Friday English -Il Hindi - Il English -Ii Hindi - 1l English -II Hindi -| English -I Hindi -1l
09/03/2026 Monday Hindi - 1| English - English - | Social Science Hindi -1l English -l English -l English -1
11/03/2026 Wednesday English - | Maths Hindi -II English -| Hindi- | Hindi-Il Hindi -1l Science
13/03/2026 Friday Science English- | Maths Maths Social Science Mathematics Science Maths
14/03/2026 Saturday | @ - | = T Computer Sanskrit Computer
16/03/2026 Monday Maths Social Studies Science Science English-I Social Science | Social Science English -lI
18/03/2026 Wednesday | Social Science Hindi - Social Science Hindi-I Science English -I Hindi -| Social Science
19/03/2026 Thursday a G.K Computer Computer GK Sanskrit Computer G.K.
Note :
1. All dues must be paid before the commencment of the Annual Examination
2. No makeup exam will be conducted if a student fails to appear for the Written Examination.
3. Result will be declared on Wednesday, March 25,2026. 4 ‘
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